

    

        


        
        
                        
                
            
                    


        
            	
                    dariahiddleston
                
	
                    
                        Home
                    
                
	
                    
                        Comments
                    
                


        


        
    
    

    
        
            
                
                    
                                                    
    
        

        


        
            KERALA FOREST DEPARTI\{ENT CHALAKUDY FOREST DIVISION CA1-4SI?/14 Dated:05'07'2017 It is hereb,v notit-red that Teak timber, Teak poles and reak firervood collected tiom thinning ol i977 Mullappana Teak plantation and from Genetic culling in 1976 Mullappana Teak plantation in pariyaram Range of chalakudy Division r,vill be sold through e-auction shorvn in the schedule, by the Di'isional Forest off-rcer, chalakudy or any other officer autltorized by him, subject to the conditions .otit-red in the e-auction notif-ication and the general sale conditions vide notification No' Pro (4) 29743113 dated 21.0g.2014 of Additional Principal chief conservator of Forests (Protection )' Thirr"rvananthapuram pubrished in Kerara cazette No.36, volume III Part III dated 16'09'201+' Noriilcation No. pro (4) 2g243113 dated 17.10.2014 of Additional Principal chief consen'ator ol Forests (protection ), Trriruvananthapuram pubrished in Kerala Gazette No.43, volurne III Pa.t III dated 04.11.2014 and Notification No.pro {4)29243/13 dated 03.02.2015 of the Additional Principal chief conser'ator of Forests (vigilance), Thiruvananthapuram published irr Kerala Gazette l{o'08' Volume Ill Part IlI dated 24.A2.2A15' Besides the quarrtity shown in the schedule, the quantity if any delivered to dumping sites before the date of e-Auction will also be included in the sale. e-Auction documents and connected records are available in tire rvebsite : 1r,1+,\N,.t,tstc€cot,,rttet"ce.cont The Earnest Money Deposit should be subrnitted on e-payment/e- treasurl,/demand draft (in favour of Divisional Forest officer, chalakudy payable at chalakudl') thro*gh the lntemet online banking of SBT or through NEFT for other banks. For submission af tenders r.isit the rvebsite I w-tytr.mstcecotnfiTerce.cot?'t All bids/ e-auction doctlt-nents are to be - subntitted otrlitte only and in the designated online cover (s) I envelope(s) on the l.tjttr,.tTtstcecorttlterce.cotT?. Website and e-auction documents submitted manually / througil post rvill not be entertained. Late tenders will not be entertained' oniine e-auction/bids are to be accornpanied rvith relevant documents E-auction/bids reieived online rvithout tire scanned copies of relevant documents r,vill not be considered and shall be sum'rarily rejected. Any further clarification on this e-auction can be obtained from NIC/ 1lie e- auction Helpdesk number available in the \)wv).t\tstcecor?7t7'terce.cot\'t rvebsite and from the off-rce ol cA1-4SI7/14 r 
        

    





                                            

                

            

        


        
            
                
                
                
            

            
                

                

                
                    
                     Match case
                     Limit results 1 per page
                    

                    
                    

                

            

        
    


    
        
                            
                    


        

            
                
                    

                    
                    
                

                
                    
                    1

7
                    
                

                
                    
                    100%
Actual Size
Fit Width
Fit Height
Fit Page
Automatic


                    
                


                
                
                    
                    Embed
                
                
            


        

        

    




        

            

        
            
                
                    
                        
                            Home
                        

                        
                                            


                    
                        CA1-4SI?/14 III - Kerala · CA1-4SI?/14 Dated:05'07'2017 It is hereb,v notit-red that Teak timber, Teak poles and reak firervood collected tiom thinning ol i977 Mullappana Teak plantation

                        Mar 26, 2020

                        
                                                                                        Download
                                                        Report
                        


                        
                            Category:
                            
                                Documents
                            

                        


                                                    
                                Author:
                                dariahiddleston
                            

                        

                        

                        
                    



                    

                                    

            




            
                
                    
                                                    Welcome
                        
                                                    
                                Comments
                            
                        
                                            




                                            
                            Welcome message from author

                            This document is posted to help you gain knowledge. Please leave a comment to let me know what you think about it! Share it to your friends and learn new things together.
                        

                    

                                            
                                                            
                            
                            

                        

                    

                                    

            

        


                    
                
                    
                        Transcript

                        
                            Page 1
                        

KERALA FOREST DEPARTI\{ENTCHALAKUDY FOREST DIVISION
 CA1-4SI?/14 Dated:05'07'2017
 It is hereb,v notit-red that Teak timber, Teak poles and reak firervood collected tiom thinning ol
 i977 Mullappana Teak plantation and from Genetic culling in 1976 Mullappana Teak plantation in
 pariyaram Range of chalakudy Division r,vill be sold through e-auction shorvn in the schedule, by the
 Di'isional Forest off-rcer, chalakudy or any other officer autltorized by him, subject to the conditions
 .otit-red in the e-auction notif-ication and the general sale conditions vide notification No' Pro (4)
 29743113 dated 21.0g.2014 of Additional Principal chief conservator of Forests (Protection )'
 Thirr"rvananthapuram pubrished in Kerara cazette No.36, volume III Part III dated 16'09'201+'
 Noriilcation No. pro (4) 2g243113 dated 17.10.2014 of Additional Principal chief consen'ator ol
 Forests (protection ), Trriruvananthapuram pubrished in Kerala Gazette No.43, volurne III Pa.t III
 dated 04.11.2014 and Notification No.pro {4)29243/13 dated 03.02.2015 of the Additional Principal
 chief conser'ator of Forests (vigilance), Thiruvananthapuram published irr Kerala Gazette l{o'08'
 Volume Ill Part IlI dated 24.A2.2A15'
 Besides the quarrtity shown in the schedule, the quantity if any delivered to dumping sites
 before the date of e-Auction will also be included in the sale.
 e-Auction documents and connected records are available in tire rvebsite :
 1r,1+,\N,.t,tstc€cot,,rttet"ce.cont The Earnest Money Deposit should be subrnitted on e-payment/e-
 treasurl,/demand draft (in favour of Divisional Forest officer, chalakudy payable at chalakudl')
 thro*gh the lntemet online banking of SBT or through NEFT for other banks. For submission af
 tenders r.isit the rvebsite I w-tytr.mstcecotnfiTerce.cot?'t All bids/ e-auction doctlt-nents are to be
 - subntitted otrlitte only and in the designated online cover (s) I envelope(s) on the
 l.tjttr,.tTtstcecorttlterce.cotT?. Website and e-auction documents submitted manually / througil post
 rvill not be entertained. Late tenders will not be entertained'
 oniine e-auction/bids are to be accornpanied rvith relevant documents E-auction/bids reieived
 online rvithout tire scanned copies of relevant documents r,vill not be considered and shall be
 sum'rarily rejected. Any further clarification on this e-auction can be obtained from NIC/ 1lie e-
 auction Helpdesk number available in the \)wv).t\tstcecor?7t7'terce.cot\'t rvebsite and from the off-rce ol
 cA1-4SI7/14
 r

Page 2
                        

the Divisional Forest Officer, Chalal*rdy during the office hours. The details regarding e-pay
 (Bidder's Eank Accotnt No. r.vhere helshe is having core banking facilitl, and email id) should be
 submitted along lvitir the e-auction documents. e-auction documents rvithout these details rvill not be
 accepted.
 Technical bid and i'inancial bid shall be submitted in their respective designated online covers.
 The Forest Depattment tvill ttot be responsible for any inconvenience or loss to the Bi6cier
 *,hile uploading/ dorvnloading the bid.
 lntendirlg persons llla)' ensure the quautity and quality of materials put up for e-auction betore
 the commencement of the same and no complaints rviil be entenained after the e-auction. The bidders
 should produce a Cettificate shotving the permanent address and signature of the bidders duly artested
 by the concerned Village Of{icer, or any other approved identity documents along rvith the EI4Dthrough online' Those r.vho do not produce any approved identity card or ce(it'rcate *,ill not be
 eligible to participate in the e-auction.
 In case any Government depattment requires any of the materials put up ibr the e-
 auction the qr-rantity remaining after their selection only rvill be e-auctioned. The quantity that rna1,
 become read.v for sale after tire publication of this notification rviil also be included i, the e-aucrion.
 Anv further notification to the sale conditions that may be issued by Government after t5e iss'ance ofthis notilication will also be applicable to this e-auction.
 Further details and information can be had frorn this office or the concerned Ranse
 office Pariyaram/Vellikulangara during the n orking hours.
 SCHEDULE
 s1.
 No Range Name ofPlantation
 Name ofDumping
 site/place ofmaterialsstacked
 Details of quantity
 i Pariyaramr977
 MullappanaTeak Plantation
 RandukaiDumping site
 Teak timber-BS - 6.55 I,{3Teak timber SL IVC- 0.170 M3Teak Poles iI C - 20 NosTeak Poles IV - 2244 NosTeak timber V - 612 NosTeak Firer,vood - 34.25 MT
 2

Page 3
                        

7 Pariyaram1976
 MullappanaTeak Plantation
 RandukaiDumping site
 Teak timber BS - 57.066 lvliTeak timber SL IVC -3.052 M3Teak tirnber L IV C- 136.420 lvf3
 Teak Poles II C - i784 NosTeak Poles III - 3391 NosTeak Poles IV - 4i92 NosTeak Poles V - 47B NosTeakBillet - 2MTTeak Fireri,ood - 59 l\47Hardrvood Firervood- 469.6 MT
 The e-auction rvill be
 Earnest Money Deposit
 Date fiom rvhich the e-auction notificatior-rand reler.ant documents n ill be available inthe nelr site
 Date lrom rvhich the bidders can beparticipated in the e-auction
 knocked down in the name of the highest bidders
 : Rs.500001- for TimberRs.20000/- for Poles
 : 27.07.2017, 08.08.201731.08.2017,02.09.zAfi
 05.08.2017, 1 8.08.20 i7fi.a9.2A17, ru.Ag.zAfi
 Telephone No. Divisionat Forest ofJicer chatakudy - o4g0 2lafi4oRange Forest oflicer pariyaram - o4g0 zr+6os1
 Those rvho are interested to participate in the e-auction should
 Limited, Ba,glore. conditions for e-auction rvill be
 l.t tyuj. t]'l s {c e c orn n? e r c e. c on l
 Chalakudy,Date: A5.A7.2A17. (For and on
 be registered online rvith N4STC
 available at the rvebsire
 THI i.F.SDivisional Forest Offi cer,
 Chalakudybehalf of the Governor of Kerala)

Page 4
                        

m;1"9r-4017l14tolotro'l : 05.07.2017
 ":cereo}s'l o-u'lo.fl.szm10e.r ,r:o'rcorcoo ooo.:1aoL1oEag5 1977 .]cE*olGo6olc*,s5am:t1o6 cnlcm;o psaruglagos euoa-.ro1gto;o 1976 olgggco canad' c.u,c5rrroloEm1cm3o emgld' ogglaai ms<a|o'l e<raeuolgo;o, pGrocosc(Ho ca.r6oo;cm o-L5locrjioEpudogsl<irmlcor5lgggo]occo) ealeolors'1eglo, ctoleoleeoglo, cora.d' ru1oo1o, i6.0e.2014 oe,GolcpJo IIi "-"cd$ III - 36-co fi]oltd G6og m.rrdoocd om;g1oE lo-rm.r1:1"]ooldlslg,teroftu"]"slemo-8 L"-rnior-rlgo8 ,-rl.r-d c.-ocogf oarf,m:rf,crugd (m;ooaslano).olo}omoa:o-Llooro'1on$ 21.08.2014 os og.,-ic(+) zsz+efrc mm.r6 m'lsn:cn-umaglo, 04.11.2014 oe,GoJogJo III "-:cd$ III - 43-co cDcilrd c6og m-rdoocd omrglog [.,.rm-r'lrer,]aolglslg.gcna!1"srdrn6a t"-rlodcru]goE ,-:1"d eaococSf e,enEm.l6cr:rgd (m;ooa*srno,).cilo;clmoo':-rlooro1onfl fl..0'2a14 oel oloJo(4) zszasfrc mrnrd mlar:m-omog;o 24.02.2a1s oe.,G6oE m-rdoocrd u'ffu$ erucpJo IV "-:crE$ III - 8-co mm.r6 Lalecoa)tsg cnm:"losremoEL'L1oEmt1go8 "l"l"d e*ncog$ aendm.lderugd (o:1*1afi'ami), <ofio1rumooo.r;ooroloo! 03.02.201soej ot.,]c(+) zszasf * mmLr6 ot'lga'oco:msunsa6d' rulecuoaccor'l o.:caeo1s.1 nu1ru1.,sj6m6gc''acog$ ecanlm;coo claG€o,,o .uE.,16cooHSJcorolcm af; psBJc.,mr.oGCDC p-eaaoro.lar,erso10E*o;cm<ocenf. o-r51e,co:10E oJoca)]crn go6goleo-.eoEoo; oJloGO, p-eaaonnlm; o;a6..r; crooccozuolgi ro'o51oojoo}cm po8gcmeong;o s'l p-eererolorlo8 pcraogslonril cr.rloEoo;anrorcor.loleo;o.p-celaoroloE olCIes}eoJoJco8 cBlcoooldolcm ngeclrlauE p-ce.rao'm1m1 a;aioj slmLd - s0000r/-
 GeoE clJfrlo ruol]qiclcerao;s1 oirno fidoJflsjflA
 qD_- Gelel rlJcm-)_l!
 acentoost-ocor'l p_ce"raom.llom3$o m-rodgilcaoerrerolceni.
 mlardgiloieoca8 utw,ttt.tttstceconufierce.cot?t oCIcm
 g.'L c to C cr.,koic 661 6rc 5.1 c 6, I cm;.
 to]":' avoc'rE-20000/- olo-l so-co-tcoioonQ' / g-1sosro1 /ru.floccd truco.df (rcaeo;s1o;1oE acoccrlnrr
 rusl mlroalgaruSo
 oceLcaceteongloE
 m1e,3o:1or,6 ogarrlnL
 cul0rl"szemroE c"-ocogs ocoo"}m,ra rceroor3s10.:;ors eo-rol.E "6S1aei10nrci,)sra5lrua'eooarrerocerd. o,rr*coilao;on p-caaeslcoog m'lora1.racoeu}0
 mlaofier;gg@))03(gJ rucf, rumr:rom;mm1a;ro1, ruo;accn m1a30.r1, of eo.lm.r.rogsQ)LC3frua QJo arras a,eeoene@]5n;.
 p-GeJeJ lojoccrn6B6910 p-eelel oosjctDJlglo ttttvtp.mstcecontil.tet"ce.cot?? os)crDocu5nj om-:gl.'g er.lacer#. g-ce.re.romlefocoscgo mlad6ilaolcmailm;gg cr;onn1cru,0,SBT-o;1as Intetnet online Banking rusleco.rc, of ea.rcago,glos 6co3omnog NEFT rusleorc
 p-GeJeJL(.lJOCeme6n,yB
 orueni oocnrdo

Page 5
                        

' "$Hc p-ce.lej L.Jo95rr66Bglo lflfw.mstcecotlxfiTetce.cot?l oCIfi'n oruooioomlgioS
 eo6mlglolee>Jrm ncenAalelproA eiloleel{64 acfilAooerrnceo, ocLclo orCI6BlesoEfiBano6n;.
 "p-Gelaldasslo6c-Bud tvttty.tttstcecot?ttrerce.com oruoni oom:g1eL3os Gsrnaoop:mccot'] atlorco
 m.r:1oo'laoleo;lgg]. emolc5c <o.,.rco8 ocr0gleac arelao3nm p-Gelell.Jocemscr:rv0 51CI]
 & 3(0 5m CrJ sO 3ei) o Crufle O'1 eOl Cm An g.
 ccenEoosod p-Gp.le.'tl.,-.too6flicomoosogo rnioccr8 a"-:mito earm.r:oS5 cozuou0
 ccenSoosrncoi m.rodgil6oocor^o6'rlo (Grdruo;]os acr'lslmoE <tllooolcmo'r1oi a1oE.i m,rotf,g[laoc
 oro(olosa,) p-GelelloJacsmsa'eua cn'lom.l'laoogsrmo'rceni. p-Gerejru;ocoi eruau.lo$S ,g]
 n-rlo-rosunuA "goE.a"6.m.fl- arro8 rn'lecmc wwtv.ntstcecommerce.com oruaioorugi)oE aoemnrrl
 olaerlnn Helpdesk - sB m'lccmc pe cc,ro"lm-r'lo8 rnlccmc s:c.,o"lmi m;aorrinoi rcnolcotrru;ffnalc
 6rri. p -c.rooofl1ci ctgruclo3ocq.r o-r'lrurosaras0 (oocola,coa8 psorss] msoTolo-o eocd
 5ilcr,'lou; ruBsoJolgg enrcai' raoaoceneloofl oilsoaoIruo6oBglo, p-oao1o8 oo1ruqg;o)
 cejejerflilcoscHo cruadSilcaoerrenrrceni. pe ru',lo.roesBara puEogslori:lcoTo) p-cejalo-rocsmeu:rE
 m'lom.r'leoogslatolcani. osd'or1ao68 snilqslo ,ra'lmco6"sz1ro8 a?-nqg;o rracn'lcocor'l o-.roaoror'lto'l
 oCIJcm c'rarocai' oruo;aploE oolcoo m;odSilcaoerrealcani. aocogacd o-rlruoeoBsA rola.,icscnii
 oo:qlomcrrlerlo aSlo p6rc36]ffn GBm)geoJeonuEoolo m,rdsnnor',lmlo rucDo Cllald gomoo-:ce')
 rcrgcoiolaolcmCIH.
 s'l p-cere.:comloE "-roousloo;rucaE cotgl"rr'leo1cmru6
 coof,r:..r1acm.ro.rio ooeoqsglo crucesjJor5siomlo o'ud5l"deof
 (ordruolos
 6mffLD6)olS
 cn:o'loacor
 o,lcgdcc.olm-rloE ar'1on;o rucem'l p-ee.re.roroloi mlorolao;o aa!'lruoieoln neooosorlo
 ccsnioeieLmcor'l oocgosGeoer,etocsni. mloocm;m:5o: rnlo')gciooE &c6eru;c,
 m;651"n'laocgc pgcrtrrirorolos e-Gelp:LoJocar:sanuA co)coo:col ecrorrncr-tr/ooe.tlo
 m,r:"looleolcmall?J.
 s1 p-coooroloS "..roas1oo3orcaE rarglm"riaogcmrurd ce.:e.:('roflm; o;aa"lcofl
 pofgemsc'eg1as cDlor?mlerrucocrJlo, G]apru)o ccooloE oend G6r^rr3€lJo*sloeocgEsnco)c6l-d.
 p-ce.:errfrolcri Go?osia]gg "-rocorlaui oto'lcnsm'laolcr0{oB. po ru'ie6.roc"-.tco ro"ko;ror'led'
 43cr0",lco1 r:rfl.e.rcmilceJero ffuo6rucmacor'l cru<6oocr0 pofiroil]eu6 "goaole,lalo psneocotcsE
 orgrCInllo sl p-cetaanoloi sn:coaocor'lo'loo;o. oloEgmalied' ruglslpp poEgnneanuE
 ogaalmlaio cn-lrdoocd rua1g1erv0ed' cr6oJ@Jaoo;1ruo1cm o:&:eco cerga)<o; oe'lglg€poE gcmean ud acltoco o.flroEaei;asrlg.E].
 ags;olo8 o-rlruosa'eGd glc aco-o'1mrto'E m'lccmc o-.to'lo:coo ooor'lerq:c.n1mr68 m'lcomc
 1"-:ru5 om1 (3l r:.1 ru am 91 oE rsla o'l eCI cru; rm an c sni.

Page 6
                        

er.t5'lA
 t.A
 oooaoloEi eocgranrrl
 aa$ c"lrd
 ooBolcmeanuEd
 cn51cu4i1o1eo1(m frlLoPJo
 o{Jeect,@ cBpoi
 1 .!to'lc:coo
 1977
 O)BqolCDc6.)66}lG(D95o
 o6nelos]eorfrn'lo0ioomlf
 c6)€o](os1- BS 6.55 M3
 e(o)6o](os'l- sLIVC
 0.170 M3
 c(,)aoleg 2 m,-Co fOOo 20
 "6sgoG(CI6ol6)9 4-CoCo)(0o
 2244 "6ego
 GCo)66rleP S-Co(O(0o
 612 "05[qo
 co)6d ruloei 34.25 tvrr
 o.to1e:coo1e76 olgEHc0 | @o^B]6oe
 eCI6o] I nr.ror.rlocrY
 G.OC50 i oom;d"lo
 c(6'j6o)(o)s'l- BS 57.066 Iv13
 G6)66)i(o)S'.}- sLryC
 3.052 M3
 G<oooltost- I 136.420 M3LruC I
 G(o6O]69 2
 -Co (0)00 1784 ngego
 G<D6OJ&9 3-Oofoloo
 3391 "$emo
 G{D6o}&9 4-3o(5)Oo
 4192 "$smo
 C(D€6)]6)Y s-Co€D(0o
 478 "gego
 2MT59 MT
 oocd{Ui a{ru'loei'
 469.6 MT
 coloallao:3o
 p-Cele] 1o:aoemeAr:U0e:cJaoelcm tolccuol'l
 p-GeJEJ orlotail
 G)rucoi ooml$oE
 : s'lnr:td - 50000/- og"..l
 eeeu1 - 200S0/- o1".r
 , 27.07.2A17, 08.08.201731.08.2017,02.A9.ZAfi
 05.08.2017, 1 8.08.201 713.09.2017, ru.A9.2A17
 /
 2
 e(o)€d o.flod'
 J

Page 7
                        

p-Gejej(6ro1(oE oJoes)dolcucoa G'Dl(noo'ldogcmcud erucocriplro og1o.mr1.g1.m-fl.eralgculiaofl acenEoosmloE oelcp;r6 o,-Jsr.,'ro'l€o6rDo. p-e.,er m.renrm,umoa0
 "9o'"6mi'91'm'fl' eflo1g*jlon3 www.mstcecommerce.com .,gcm oo.renioomtgloE are5oceni.a3s1o)o8 ru'lruoeuBUa o'lcelaolsl nDlo.rlos/6rDoE coocogyconlmlolos aocoScoaororolog crrlcmSo
 (eoocffi : 0480 2701340) o.to'lco-rcoo eroao.flero:c.,o1mr68 cnlcmlo (concffi 04g0 274605g)io-lcu5<oo1 olcum.reongloE torcusonnl mtacoru.ni, erre5oceni.
 fflX)EJo : oJCeJ6OlSl
 rol'loorror'l : 05.07.2011.
 ,r\(Al r//'\)/
 roqd. o1p6bl o"6. "6.'d'."6cni.rut.lru'losl6m<o8 c.,oco gf ac.ro"lm.ld
 olcetoogsl(eaog rncr_rdemr8oo; ecuerrel)
 4


                        

                                                    
LOAD MORE
                                            

                

            

        

                
            
                
                    
                        Related Documents
                        
                            
                        

                    

                    
                                                
                                                                                              
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            Ethnicraft TEAK

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            TEAK Consolidado Clave de Cotización: TEAK Trimestre: 2...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            Independent Theta Phase Coding Accounts for CA1 Population.....

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                 
                                                                                               
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            IMAGERY: DECK CHAIR SERIES BY BØRGE MOGENSEN ·...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            CA1 General Information

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            PowerPoint Presentation · 2019. 4. 27. · Burma Teak...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                 
                                                     

                                                
                                                                                              
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            2-LAYER PARQUETS - alpod.sk · PDF fileHrast | Hrast Hrast |...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            CA1 - Full

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            *4SI - earthgifts.com.au

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                 
                                                                                               
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            App ca1 paula

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            PreictalActivityofSubicular,CA1,andDentateGyrusPrincipal...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                                                                                                            
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

                                        
                                            Tecnologie di Progettazione – 20/03/ 14 – Classe 4si...

                                            
                                                
                                                    Category: 
                                                    Documents
                                                

                                            

                                                                                    

                                    

                                

                                 
                                                     

                                            

                

            

        

            



    
        
            	Powered by Cupdf


            	Cookie Settings
	Privacy Policy
	Term Of Service
	About Us


        

    


    

    
    
    

    
    
    

    
    
        
    
    















